FULLY IN ENGLISH 300+ INDIAN STUDENTS

) DOCTOR EDUCON
qﬁ‘n EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANCY

www.doctoreducon.com

Pirogov Russian National Research Medical University

MCI TEST COACHING

University is suited in the city Moscon capital is one of the grandest cities in the former
superpower Russia. Celebrating 114 years of success in the field of medical education
earlier this university known as Russia state medical university over 2000 professions
are contributing 115 departments offering seminars lectures and practical laboratory
university maintains the biggest great network of hospital which serves many people.
The students are provided with great experience and unique opportunities to get
hands-on real patients.
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Pay Fees
Directly To @
University

Pirogov Russian National Research Medical University

Year - 1

Year - 2

Year - 3

Year - 4

Year-5

Year - 6

Tuition Fee
(IN RUBLE)

400000

400000

400000

400000

400000

400000

Hostel

52000

52000

52000

52000

52000

52000

Others*

122000

12500

12500

12500

12500

12500

Total

RUBLE 574000
(USD 8200)

RUBLE 464500
(USD 6636)

RUBLE 464500
(USD 6636)

RUBLE 464500
(USD 6636)

(USD 6636)

RUBLE 464500

RUBLE 464500
(USD 6636)

Calculates at 1 USD = RS. 70. The actual rate of exchange would be applied at the time of fees payment and the
student would pay fees accordingly.
Break up of cost to be paid in the first year including “Others”

Tuition Fees

Hostel

Registration

Proce. Charge

Visa Extension

Medical Exam

Health Insurance

6 Years

Local Support

Total

400000

52000

25000

28500

6250

6000

6250

50000

RUBLE
574000

Every Year

Every Year

First Year Only

First Year Only

Every Year

First Year Only

Every Year

First Year Only

The above cost does not include the first year fees charged by DMZ towards counseling & Travel to reach the university.*

FOR MORE DETAILS CALL NOW : =@ Q012808
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